

L-024 To Koyakala Via Manjhauli

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Angad Kumar Singh

(Gen)
DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1447

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ISI on A/C Bell				
Name of Work:- road Construction					
of Road from Lot 4					
to Koyakals USG.					
Manghauri under					
MMGSY (GEN)					
Name of Contractor:- Anand					
Kumar Singh, S/O					
Atakhsdeo Narayan					
Vill- Narayanpur.					
P.O- Parnai, P.S -					
Belgaum, Dist Gog.					
Agreement No - 01 / SBD / 2023-24					
Date of Work Start - 21/04/2023					
Date of Completion - 20/04/2024					
Measurement					
(11) Construction of reference					
of working bench mark					
	200	30.00		=	600.00
	200	30.00		=	600.00
	200	30.00		=	600.00
	200	30.00		=	600.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of cost
					1st on 4th B. 1
					(all qty vide TMB)
(1)					Construction of Reference
					for working benchmark
					Page No. - (2) Item No. (11)
					2.560 km
					@ Rs 5014.83/km = Rs 12838=
(2/2)					Construction of Reference
					Pillar / Burgees
					Page No. - (2) Item No. (2)
					2.560 km
					@ 3312.72/km = Rs 8481=
(3/3)					Clearing & grubbing
					of road land including
					uprooting wild
					vegetations -
					Page No. - (3) Item No.
					(3/3) = 1.792 Hec
					@ Rs 56526.51/Hec = 101295=
(4/29)					Excavation
					for structure as per
					drawings & technical

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/32) Plain Reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure					
Complete (PCC M20)					
Page No. (4) Item No. (7) = 10.35 m ³					
Page No. (5) Item No. (13) = 65.20 m ³					
Page No. (8) Item No. (20) = 68.24 m ³					
				143.79 m ³	
(4) Rs 5599.37/m ³				-Rs	805133=
(8/42) Paving and Laying reinforced cement concrete pipe 113					
600 mm dia					
Page No. (4) Item No. (8)					
22.50 m @ Rs 1469.42/m = Rs 33062=					
(9/44) Laying (First class) bedding on well compacted sand					
Page No. (4) Item No. (9)					
7.47 m ³					
@ Rs 531.72/m ³				Rs	3972=
(10/45) Filling in foundation trenches as per drawings					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page N-(5) Item N-(10) =					12.31 m ²
Page N-(6) Item N-(11) =					37.16 m ²
					50.47 m ²
② Rs		50.47 m ²			-Rs 26835=
(14/41)					
pouring and					
laying reinforced					
Cement concrete pipe					
NB					
1000 mm dia					
Page N-(6) Item N-(15)					
37.50 m					
② Rs		4417.85/m			= 165671=
(14/35)					
supplying, fitting					
and placing HYSD					
bar reinforcement					
in Super structure					
Page N-(11) Item N-(23)					
1.20 / M.T.					
② Rs		79325.71 / M.T.			= 95270=
(13/33)					
plain/reinforced					
Cement concrete in					
sub structure					
R.C.C M20					
Page N-(12) Item N-(25)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/5)	Construction of				
	embankment with				
	approved material				
	(10 m bed)				
	Page No. (19) Item No. (30)				
	3792.08 m ³				
	@ Rs 198.02/m ³				Rs 750909.2
(18/6)	Construction of				
	Subgrade &				
	earthen shoulder				
	Page No. (16) Item No. (31) 5745.6 m ³				
	Page No. (17) Item No. (33) 1276.9 m ³				
	@ Rs 245.95/m ³				Rs 1727159.2
(18/7)	Construction of				
	granular sub base				
	by spreading well				
	graded material.				
	Page No. (17) Item No. (32)				
	1944.0 m ³				
	@ Rs 2315.30/m ³				Rs 4500943.2
(20/43)	Laying cement				
	concrete pipes				
	(buried conduits)				
	on first class bedding				
	of granular material				

Continuation

					Rs 10368586 =
Add	12% GST		(+)	Rs	1244230 =
Add	1% Labourers		(+)	Rs	103686 =
Add	Seigniorage		(+)	Rs	146301 =
				Rs	11862803 =

Acad
2023-23
A-E

Scanned with CamScanner